

Diverse articole

I.D.: 93763028

Data publicarii	22.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.652,10 RON - 2.652,10 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 60 21,85 1310,92 2 PIX GEL ALBASTRU buc 30 2,10 63,03 3 PIX GEL ROSU buc 10 2,10 21,01 4 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 15 2,10 31,51 5 BIBLIORAFT PVC 5 CM buc 20 8,40 168,07 6 BIBLIORAFT DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 30 8,40 252,10 7 RIGLA METAL buc 5 2,94 14,71 8 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 15 2,52 37,82 9 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 10 5,88 58,82 10 PLIC C4 SILICONIC 138303 buc 200 0,34 67,23 11 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0,25 25,21 12 PLIC C6 buc 600 0,13 75,63 13 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 12 3,36 40,34 14 POST IT buc 10 2,10 21,01 15 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 20 1,26 25,21 16 REZERVA SANO AUTOMATIC SPRAY buc 4 25,21 100,84 17 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 6 16,81 100,84 18 MARKER PERMANENT buc 20 2,94 58,82 19 AGRAFE 50MM buc 10 2,94 29,41 20 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 40,34 40,34 21 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 2 15,13 30,25 22 PERFORATOR buc 2 25,21 50,42 23 AGRAFE COLOR 33MM buc 10 2,10 21,01 24 DECAPSATOR buc 3 2,52 7,56
